
Summer Cross Country Programme for 2003/2004
Date Venue 6.50pm 7.10pm 

Wed 29 Oct 2003 Scarborough Park 2km 3km
Wed 5 Nov 2003 Gannons Park 2km 3km
Wed 12 Nov 2003 Scarborough Park 2km 3km
Wed 19 Nov 2003 Gannons Park 2km 3km
Wed 26 Nov 2003 Scarborough Park 2km 3km
Wed 3 Dec 2003 Gannons Park 2km 3km
Wed 10 Dec 2003 Scarborough Park 2km 4km
Wed 17 Dec 2003 Gannons Park 2km 3km
Wed 14 Jan 2004 Scarborough Park 2km 3km
Wed 21 Jan 2004 Gannons Park 2km 3km
Wed 28 Jan 2004 Scarborough Park 2km 3km
Wed 4 Feb 2004 Gannons Park 2km 3km
Wed 11 Feb 2004 Scarborough Park 2km 3km
Wed 18 Feb 2004 Gannons Park 2km 3km
Wed 25 Feb 2004 Scarborough Park 2km 4km
Wed 3 Mar 2004 Gannons Park 2km 3km
Wed 10 Mar 2004 Scarborough Park 2km 4km

Scarborough Park       Hawthorne St, Ramsgate

Gannons Park               Southern car park, via Forest Rd to Boatwright Avenue, 
Peakhurst  

Aggregate handicap pointscore for the first three placings in each division.

Fastest times pointscore Male/Female in each division

Race Fees to cover trophies is $5 for the season or 50c for a single race

Contact            David Edwards 9528-8681 or davide@hotmail.com

                           Kim Delaney 9597-7670 or lynkim@optusnet.com.au
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